
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

V

I
L
L
A

 
C

R

E

S

C

E

N

T

M

O

S

S

B

R

O

O

K

Mossbrook

11

9

3

1

5

7

8

10

2

4

6

E=682632
N=727223

E=682869
N=727223

E=682869
N=727080

E=682632
N=727080

1 & 1a

LEGEND:

SYMBOL/ MEANING

COLOUR

HOUSING ESTATE

SITE BOUNDARY

AREA TO BE

TAKE IN CHARGE

OPEN SPACE

0.075  Hect.

ROAD AREA

DO NOT SCALE, USE ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS WHICH SHOULD BE

CHECKED ON SITE BEFORE WORK COMMENCES.

ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST

BUILDING REGULATIONS.

REFER TO STRUCTURAL ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATION

FOR ALL STRUCTURAL WORK.

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT

LEGEND:

A

A3

NOTES:

B

C

O.S. LICENSE NO.: CYAL50249788

O.S. MAP REF. NO.: 3883-D

NO.: REVISIONS: DATE:

OFA

DRG. NO.:   

CHECKED:

DRAWN:

PROJECT NO.:

SCALE:  

DATE:  

CLIENT: STAGE:

PROJECT:

O'FLYNN ARCHITECTS,

LOWER EYRE STREET,

NEWBRIDGE,

CO.KILDARE.

TEL.: 045 433400

EMAIL:info@oflynnarchitects.ie

WEB: www.oflynnarchitect.ie

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT @ RATH WOOD, PROSPEROUS, CO KILDARE.

TITLE: T .I. C. DISPLAY MAP FOR RATH WOOD, PROSPEROUS, CO KILDARE.

POF

JP

KELBY DEVELOPMENTS LTD.

2020-006

1:1000

K.C.C. 002

APRIL 2023

KILDARE CO COUNCIL

T.I.C.

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	KCC 002


